Nas Diskler

Uriin

10TB SEAGATE EXO0S 7200RPM 256M ST10000NM0O17B

10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD102KRYZ

10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M
WD103KRYZ

10TB WD RED SATA3 7200Rpm 256MB WD1O1EFBX

10TB TOSHIBA N300 RV 7200RPM 512MB MN1OADA1OTS

Marka

Seagate

Wd

Wd

Wd

Toshiba

Stok

5+

Fiyat

471,45

399,00

435,75

504,00

523,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



